Sr.

No.

10
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

Dr
Dr

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Name

. Joshi Gururaj Ramchandra

. Khadilkar Madhav Sharadchandra
Patil Sanjay N.

Deshpande Shantanu S.
Sonawane Darshankumar Narendra

. Mahajan Amit Prabhakar

. Pundkare Gopal Tukaram

. Kulkarni Rohit Arvind

Deogaonkar Kedar Jayant
Mane Akash Vishnu
Tawade Anish Nandkumar
Chouhan Ravindra Gokul

. Agrawal Rahul Rajkuamr

. Rajale Sangram Shivaji
Mirchandani Nishant

Jha Abhishek

Ghasura Ikramullah

. Desai Archan

Designation

Professor & Head

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
16-05-2018
15-04-2017
25-05-2006
01-06-2010
15-10-2008
01-03-2015
07-09-2015
07-11-2017
05-03-2012
01-04-2013
01-08-2018
15-07-1996
01-08-2014
01-06-2019
15-05-2019
01-02-2020
22-12-2020
22-12-2020
22-12-2020
17-12-2018
01-10-2019
18-12-2020

02-08-2021

02-08-2021
02-08-2021

02-08-2021



20 Dr. Ranjan Anu Senior Resident 21-09-2021



