Department of Orthopaedics					
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution		
1	Dr. Joshi Gururaj Ramchandra	Professor & Head	16-05-2018		
2	Dr. Khadilkar Madhav Sharadchandra	Professor	15-04-2017		
3	Dr. Patil Sanjay N.	Associate Professor Professor	25-05-2006 01-06-2010		
4	Dr. Deshpande Shantanu S.	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	15-10-2008 01-03-2015		
5	Dr. Sonawane Darshankumar Narendra	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	07-09-2015 07-11-2017		
6	Dr. Mahajan Amit Prabhakar	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor	05-03-2012 01-04-2013 01-08-2018		
7	Dr. Pundkare Gopal Tukaram	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor	15-07-1996 01-08-2014 01-06-2019		
8	Dr. Kulkarni Rohit Arvind	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	15-05-2019 01-02-2020		
9	Dr. Deogaonkar Kedar Jayant	Assistant Professor	22-12-2020		
10	Dr. Mane Akash Vishnu	Senior Resident	22-12-2020		
12	Dr. Tawade Anish Nandkumar	Senior Resident	22-12-2020		
13	Dr. Chouhan Ravindra Gokul	Senior Resident	17-12-2018		
14	Dr. Agrawal Rahul Rajkuamr	Senior Resident	01-10-2019		
15	Dr. Rajale Sangram Shivaji	Senior Resident	18-12-2020		
16	Dr. Mirchandani Nishant	Senior Resident	02-08-2021		
17	Dr. Jha Abhishek	Senior Resident	02-08-2021		
18	Dr. Ghasura Ikramullah	Senior Resident	02-08-2021		
19	Dr. Desai Archan	Senior Resident	02-08-2021		

20	Dr. Ranjan Anu	Senior Resident	21-09-2021